Hydraulik - Pneumatik
KATALOG
Steffen Haupt
Moritzer Straße 35
01589 Riesa
Telefon: 03525 6801-0
Telefax: 03525 680120

Laser Weld - Add the suffix -LW to the end of the part number to receive tamper-resistant stainless steel filters.
Example: 2M-F2L-5-SS-LW
How to Order
The correct part number is easily derived from the following  sequence. The six product characteristics
required are coded as shown below.
*Note: If the inlet and outlet ports are the same, eliminate the outlet port designator.
Examples:
Describes an F Series Inline Filter with 1/4" male NPT inlet and outlet ports, a 5 micron element, Buna-N seal and brass body
construction.
Describes an F Series Inline Filter with a 1" male NPT inlet port and a 1" A-LOK® outlet port, a 10 micron element, neoprene
seal and stainless steel body construction.
Inlet Port
4M
Outlet Port
*
Body Size
F4L
Micron Rating
5
Seal Material
BN
Body Material
B– – –
Inlet
Port
Outlet
Port
Body
Size
Micron
Rating
Body
Material
Seal
Material
– – –
2A, 2F, 2F5, 2G5, 2KF, 2KM,
2M, 2TA, 2Z, M3A, M3Z
2A, 2F, 2F5, 2G5, 2KF, 2KM,
2M, 2TA, 2Z, M3A, M3Z
F2L
1 micron
5 micron
10 micron
50 micron
100 micron
250 micron
450 micron
Blank -
Fluorocarbon
Rubber
BN -
Buna-N Rubber
EPR -
Ethylene
Propylene
Rubber
NE -
Neoprene
Rubber
*T - PTFE
KZ -
Highly
Fluorinated
Fluorocarbon
Rubber
B -
Brass
SS -
316
Stainless